Apache Corporation 30-036-39848 RECEWVED

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, @K 74136 M- |-24g-3T7E \OV 23 2010

East Blinebry Drinkard Unit #122 - VAR ot Wl s

Lea County, New Mexico ;2025 FS 382) F HOBBbOLD
437 4.37 0.40 0.70 3.06 3.06
820 3.83 0.80 1.40 5.36 8.42
1202 3.82 0.20 0.35 1.34 9.76
1501 2.99 0.90 1.58 4.71 14.47
1978 4.77 0.70 1.23 5.84 20.31
2422 4.44 1.50 2.63 11.66 31.97
2802 3.80 0.90 1.58 5.99 37.95
3183 3.81 0.10 3.00 11.43 49.38
3434 2.51 0.80 1.40 3.51 52.89
3941 5.07 1.00 1.75 8.87 61.77
4355 3.00 0.90 1.58 4.73 66.49
4736 3.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.49
5151 4.15 0.40 0.70 2.91 69.40
5532 3.81 0.50 0.88 3.33 72.73
5753 2.21 0.90 1.58 3.48 76.21
5880 1.27 0.40 0.70 0.89 77.10
6323 4.43 0.90 1.58 6.98 84.08
6768 4.45 1.60 2.80 12.46 96.54
7148 3.80 2.60 4.55 17.29 113.83
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me onthe AR day of & plﬂm/if; 2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
ltone, CHots
Notary Publid

SR v, MARY C. HOUTS
%% Notary Public, State of Texas
‘o§ My Commission Expires

January 26, 2011
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